Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Broadbent - (431057) - Hackney Aquatics Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:01.69
2:02.09
2:02.32
2:03.67
2:03.77
2:05.26
2:06.35
2:06.52
2:06.55
2:06.98
2:07.08
2:07.57
2:07.91
2:08.78
2:09.19
2:09.87
2:10.69
2:11.52
2:12.04
2:12.44
2:17.02
2:17.59
2:21.50
2:21.52
2:24.94

2:25.79
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Date

26/05/17
29/04/17
25/01/20
21/05/17
20/12/15
11/03/17
08/03/14
04/11/17
25/05/18
16/01/16
29/01/117
02/11/13
12/05/19
29/04/17
06/05/18
19/10/13
02/05/16
12/01/13
15/12/12
20/10/12
09/03/13
14/04/13
12/03/11
07/05/11
02/07/11
09/01/11

474N44

Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

West Midland Championships

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Warwickshire ASA County Championships
Midland Long Course Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Warwickshire Swimming Championships
City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
West Midland Championships

North East Region Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

West Midlands ASA Championships

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet

Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships
Stockport Metro April Meet

Warwickshire County Championships

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2011

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet
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Venue

Cardiff
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Wycombe
Coventry
Nottingham
Cardiff
Sheffield
Coventry
Bristol
Nottingham
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Basildon
Sheffield
Coventry
Stockport
Coventry
Coventry
Cardiff

Sheffield

Panildan

Club Swam Under

Team Mercia
Leic Sharks
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Team Mercia
Nuneaton
Team Mercia
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Sheffield C
Nuneaton
Team Mercia
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton
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2:33.25
2:43.63
3:12.38

3:49.04

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:02.32
2:07.91
2:06.55
2:09.19
2:06.52
2:01.69
2:03.67
2:08.78
2:02.09
2:05.26
2:07.08
2:10.69
2:06.98
2:03.77
2:06.35
2:07.57
2:09.87
2:17.59
2:17.02
2:11.52
2:12.04
2:12.44
2:26.08
2:24.94
2:21.52
2:21.50
2:25.79
2:33.25
2:43.63
3:12.38

3:49.04

Copyright 2024
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08/05/10
11/07/09
08/03/08
10/03/07

Date

25/01/20
12/05/19
25/05/18
06/05/18
04/11/17
26/05/17
21/05/17
29/04/17
29/04/17
11/03/17
29/01/17
02/05/16
16/01/16
20/12/15
08/03/14
02/11/13
19/10/13
14/04/13
09/03/13
12/01/13
15/12/12
20/10/12
1712111
02/07/11
07/05/11
12/03/11
09/01/11
08/05/10
11/07/09
08/03/08
10/03/07

NIETWIIIES WITILET UpET
City of Coventry May Open
Graham Sykes Memorial
Warwickshire Champs

Warwickshire County Champ

Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet

North East Region Championships

Midland Long Course Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017
Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

West Midland Championships

West Midland Championships

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Warwickshire Swimming Championships
West Midlands ASA Championships

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival
Warwickshire ASA County Championships
City of Bristol SC Level 3 LC Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet
Stockport Metro April Meet

Warwickshire County Championships

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet

Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet
Killerwhales Winter Open

Cardiff International Open Meet 2011

City of Coventry May Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships

City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet
City of Coventry May Open

Graham Sykes Memorial

Warwickshire Champs

Warwickshire County Champ
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Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Cardiff
Sheffield
Nottingham
Cardiff
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Wycombe
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Corby
Coventry
Bristol
Sheffield
Stockport
Coventry
Sheffield
Basildon
Sheffield
Basildon
Cardiff
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry
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Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton

Club Swam Under

Leic Sharks
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Sheffield C

Team Mercia

Nuneaton

Team Mercia
Team Mercia
Nuneaton
Team Mercia
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton
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